
Group #1- U7 Division Group #2- U9 Division Group #3- U11 Division Group #4- U13 Division Group #5- U15/U18 Div.
Ben MacRae Alexander Gosbee Abel Livingston Alexander Ford Aiden Cavanagh
Bowen Ellis Arlo Tremere Beckett Carr Ben Harris Andrew McCarthy
Caleb Bernard Benjamin Albright Beckett Sauchenko Cam Hamel Anthony Doiron 
Colt Riley Chase Frizzell Brian Arsenault Chase sanderson Arthur Davidkovich
Denver Sanderson Cullen Arsenault Cohen Cudmore Eastyn McCourt Bryson Hughes
Emmett MacNevin Deegan Gibbs Cohen McPhail Eli Fraser Callum Savoie
Harrison McIver Eliott macleod Dawson MacDonald Emersyn Havenga Chase DesRoches
Luke Cannon Eliza MacPhee Easton Robar Ezra Mateo Allin Cooper Mayer
Lyric Sentner Gus Stetson Elliott Martin Jacob MacDougall Devin Havenga
Maria VanKampen Harley Sanderson Emery Alexander DeRoche Jamin Bondt Drew Doucette
Marshall Doiron Harvey Green Emery Stewart Jaxson Shanahan Dylan Cavanagh
Morgan Woods Hattie Carr Harry Tutton Maverick Arsenault Dylan Drummond
Myles Murphy Joseph Kennedy Jaden Leo Seib Oliver Livingston Eli Farquharson
Nellie Chaisson Kai Murray-King Jaxon Mayer Parker Murphy Geordon Frizzell
Ollie MacNeil Kaixin Wang Levi Miller Reid Shanahan Jake Farquharson
Owen Reardon Lance Toole Malcolm MacNevin Ryder Sentner Levi Gorman
Philo Davis Seib Leo Chaisson Mason Jenkins Ryick Doyle Mason Proud
Rory Richard Liam Hogan Max Hansen Sawyer Talebi Matthew Trainor 
Sammy Cudmore Lincoln McClean Max McMurrer Theo Clark Max VanNieuwenhuyzen
Sawyer Keith Nate Doiron Myles Clark Murray Mitchell
Sawyer White Nora Shreenan Nate Connolly Noah Casford
Shea Malone Oliver Malone Parker Hardy Noah Inman
Wesley MacPhee Raya Murphy Ramsey Murphy Ryan Burnley
Weston Maclean Ronan O'Meara Seth Matthews Sam Wood
Will McCarville Theo Shreenan Will Harris Ty MacNeil

Wyatt Loughran Will Perry

Goaltenders Goaltenders Goaltenders Goaltenders Goaltenders
Mason Woods Grayson Keith Strider Reid Cohen Harvey Isaiah Casford 

Kayse Cudmore Kamron Collins
Ryan Coles



Wyatt Csernyik 

Schedule- Group #1 Schedule- Group #2 Schedule- Group #3 Schedule- Group #4 Schedule- Group #5
Sat, Sep 27- 8:10-9:10AM Tue, Sep 2 - 4-5PM Wed. Sep. 3 - 4-5PM Fri. Sep. 5 - 4:30-5:30PM Tue. Sep. 2- 7:30-8:30PM
Mon, Sep 29 -5:10-6:10PM Sat, Sep 6 - 11:40-12:40PM Sat. Sep. 6 - 12:50-1:50PM Sat. Sep. 6 - 2-3PM Fri. Sep.5 - 8-9PM
Tue, Sep 30 - 5:10-6:10PM Sun, Sep 7 - 7-8AM Tue. Sep. 9 - 4:20-5:20PM Thu. Sep. 11 - 5:30-6:30PM Sun. Sep. 7 - 6:40-7:40PM
Wed, Oct 1 - 4-5PM Fri, Sep 12 - 4:30-5:30pm Thu. Sep. 11 - 4:20 - 5:20PM Sat. Sep. 13 - 6:40-7:40PM Mon. Sep. 8 - 7:50-8:50PM
Fri, Oct 3 - 4-5PM Sat, Sep 13 - 11:40-12:40PM Sat. Sep. 13 - 5:30 - 6:30PM Mon. Sep. 15 - 4-5PM Sat. Sep. 13 - 7:50-8:50PM

Last Update- Sept. 4/25


